
St. Malachy School Education Commission Meetings will be at 5:00 p.m.

Pastor Principal Director of Stewardship

Fr. Phelps Jennifer Fox Vanessa Martinez

frphelps@stmalachyschool.org jenniferf@stmalachyschool.org vanessam@stmalachyschool.org

Academic Excellence  Academic Excellence Academic Excellence

Amy Amerio Sarah McKinstry Tanya Turner

aamerio@mchsi.com missm_ogs@yahoo.com tripond@hotmail.com

 CHAIR/Finance Liaison/Finance  Finance

Todd Bryan Tom Iorio

tsbryan86@gmail.com tgiorio63@gmail.com

Enrollment& Marketing Vice Chair Enrollment& Marketing Enrollment& Marketing 

Amy Rademaker Joe Handal Adam Klavohn

amysrademaker@gmail.com joe.handal@gmail.com adam.klavohn@me.com

Secretary/Facilities Facilities Enrollment & Marketing

Todd Modglin Patrick Cleary Claudia Arevalo

tmodglin@midilconcrete.com pcleary@illinoisbrick.com cayibell@hotmail.com

   ED COM MEETING DATES:  9/27/2023, 11/2/2023, 1/31/2024, 3/7/2024, 5/1/2024
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